Part NumberQty List Ext ListLine #
CRWS2436.GY CAPTURE WORK SURFACE, RECTANGULAR
W/GROMMET 24D X 36W
1 $ 317.00 $ 317.001
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
.1 VINYL EDGE $ 0.00
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
CRWS2448.GY CAPTURE WORK SURFACE, RECTANGULAR
W/GROMMET 24D X 48W
1 $ 377.00 $ 377.002
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
.1 VINYL EDGE $ 0.00
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
CRWS2472.GY CAPTURE WORK SURFACE, RECTANGULAR
W/GROMMET 24D X 72W
1 $ 603.00 $ 603.003
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
.1 VINYL EDGE $ 0.00
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
CWSBL CAPTURE WORKSURFACE SUPPORT BRACKET,
LEFT HAND
2 $ 16.00 $ 32.004
.BK BLACK $ 0.00
CWSBR CAPTURE WORKSURFACE SUPPORT BRACKET,
RIGHT HAND
2 $ 16.00 $ 32.005
.BK BLACK $ 0.00
CWSSLS CAPTURE WORKTOP SUPPORT SHARED, LEFT
HAND
2 $ 107.00 $ 214.006
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
CWSSR CAPTURE WORKTOP SUPPORT RIGHT2 $ 76.00 $ 152.007
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
REJ2SREC3072.1P.GN 30D X 72W REJUVE 2 STG HGT ADJ TABLE, 1"
PERIMETER SMALLER, NO GROMMET; 26.5" -
43.5" HGT ADJ
1 $ 2,013.00 $ 2,013.008
.GR1L GRADE 1 LAMINATES $ 0.00
01-020.visual.sp4 Page 1 of 7 1/27/2023
Part NumberQty List Ext ListLine #
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
PSLATWS236 PACK WORKSURFACE SUPPORTING LATERAL
FILE 2-DRAWER, 36W, NO TOP
1 $ 1,442.00 $ 1,442.009
.B BEVEL PULL $ 0.00
.T1 SMOOTH TRIM COLORS $ 0.00
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
PSP6612 PACK WORKSURFACE SUPPORTING
PEDESTAL, 6"/6"/12"
1 $ 863.00 $ 863.0010
.B BEVEL PULL $ 0.00
.T1 SMOOTH TRIM COLORS $ 0.00
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
PLCAK PACK LOCK CORE & KEYS2 $ 20.00 $ 40.0011
.101 S101 $ 0.00
C8FR3666.S.BB CAPTURE FRAME, 8-WIRE SYSTEM, 36W X
66H STD BASE-STD BELT,BLANK-BLANK
5 $ 390.00 $ 1,950.0012
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
CTT3628 CAPTURE FABRIC TACKABLE TILE, 36W X 28H5 $ 131.00 $ 655.0013
.1 GRADE 1 PANEL FABRICS $ 0.00
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
CTT3632 CAPTURE FABRIC TACKABLE TILE, 36W X 32H5 $ 147.00 $ 735.0014
.1 GRADE 1 PANEL FABRICS $ 0.00
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
CTT3660 CAPTURE FABRIC TACKABLE TILE, 36W X 60H5 $ 244.00 $ 1,220.0015
.1 GRADE 1 PANEL FABRICS $ 0.00
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
CGSFR3624 CAPTURE GLASS STACKER FRAME, 36W X 24H5 $ 671.00 $ 3,355.0016
.03 GLASS CLEAR TEMPERED $ 100.00
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
01-020.visual.sp4 Page 2 of 7 1/27/2023
Part NumberQty List Ext ListLine #
CTC36 CAPTURE TOP CAP 365 $ 33.00 $ 165.0017
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
C8FR2442.S.BB CAPTURE FRAME, 8-WIRE SYSTEM, 24W X
42H STD BASE-STD BELT,BLANK-BLANK
1 $ 280.00 $ 280.0018
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
CTT2428 CAPTURE FABRIC TACKABLE TILE, 24W X 28H1 $ 107.00 $ 107.0019
.1 GRADE 1 PANEL FABRICS $ 0.00
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
CTT248 CAPTURE FABRIC TACKABLE TILE, 24W X 8H1 $ 67.00 $ 67.0020
.1 GRADE 1 PANEL FABRICS $ 0.00
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
CTT2436 CAPTURE FABRIC TACKABLE TILE, 24W X 36H1 $ 134.00 $ 134.0021
.1 GRADE 1 PANEL FABRICS $ 0.00
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
CGSFR2448D2424 CAPTURE DOUBLE GLASS STACKER FRAME,
24W X 48H, 24H BOT TILE & 24H TOP TILE
1 $ 1,258.00 $ 1,258.0022
.A PICK HIGHEST OF DIFFERENT $ 0.00
.03 GLASS CLEAR TEMPERED-BTM $ 142.00
.03 GLASS CLEAR TEMPERED-TOP $ 0.00
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
CTC24 CAPTURE TOP CAP 241 $ 29.00 $ 29.0023
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
C8FR3642.S.BB CAPTURE FRAME, 8-WIRE SYSTEM, 36W X
42H STD BASE-STD BELT,BLANK-BLANK
2 $ 310.00 $ 620.0024
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
CTT3628 CAPTURE FABRIC TACKABLE TILE, 36W X 28H2 $ 131.00 $ 262.0025
.1 GRADE 1 PANEL FABRICS $ 0.00
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
CTT368 CAPTURE FABRIC TACKABLE TILE, 36W X 8H2 $ 80.00 $ 160.0026
.1 GRADE 1 PANEL FABRICS $ 0.00
01-020.visual.sp4 Page 3 of 7 1/27/2023
Part NumberQty List Ext ListLine #
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
CTT3636 CAPTURE FABRIC TACKABLE TILE, 36W X 36H2 $ 173.00 $ 346.0027
.1 GRADE 1 PANEL FABRICS $ 0.00
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
CGSFR3648D2424 CAPTURE DOUBLE GLASS STACKER FRAME,
36W X 48H, 24H BOT TILE & 24H TOP TILE
2 $ 1,519.00 $ 3,038.0028
.A PICK HIGHEST OF DIFFERENT $ 0.00
.03 GLASS CLEAR TEMPERED-BTM $ 193.00
.03 GLASS CLEAR TEMPERED-TOP $ 0.00
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
CTC36 CAPTURE TOP CAP 362 $ 33.00 $ 66.0029
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
C8FR2466.P1.CB CAPTURE FRAME, 8-WIRE SYSTEM, 24W X
66H PWR BASE-STD BELT,COVER-BLANK
1 $ 515.00 $ 515.0030
.T1 SMOOTH TRIM COLORS $ 0.00
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
CTT2428 CAPTURE FABRIC TACKABLE TILE, 24W X 28H1 $ 107.00 $ 107.0031
.1 GRADE 1 PANEL FABRICS $ 0.00
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
CTT2432 CAPTURE FABRIC TACKABLE TILE, 24W X 32H1 $ 115.00 $ 115.0032
.1 GRADE 1 PANEL FABRICS $ 0.00
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
CTT2460 CAPTURE FABRIC TACKABLE TILE, 24W X 60H1 $ 194.00 $ 194.0033
.1 GRADE 1 PANEL FABRICS $ 0.00
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
CGSFR2424 CAPTURE GLASS STACKER FRAME, 24W X 24H1 $ 556.00 $ 556.0034
.03 GLASS CLEAR TEMPERED $ 73.00
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
CTC24 CAPTURE TOP CAP 241 $ 29.00 $ 29.0035
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
01-020.visual.sp4 Page 4 of 7 1/27/2023
Part NumberQty List Ext ListLine #
C8FR3066.P1.CB CAPTURE FRAME, 8-WIRE SYSTEM, 30W X
66H PWR BASE-STD BELT,COVER-BLANK
1 $ 540.00 $ 540.0036
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
CTT3028 CAPTURE FABRIC TACKABLE TILE, 30W X 28H1 $ 119.00 $ 119.0037
.1 GRADE 1 PANEL FABRICS $ 0.00
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
CTT3032 CAPTURE FABRIC TACKABLE TILE, 30W X 32H1 $ 129.00 $ 129.0038
.1 GRADE 1 PANEL FABRICS $ 0.00
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
CTT3060 CAPTURE FABRIC TACKABLE TILE, 30W X 60H1 $ 219.00 $ 219.0039
.1 GRADE 1 PANEL FABRICS $ 0.00
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
CGSFR3024 CAPTURE GLASS STACKER FRAME, 30W X 24H1 $ 634.00 $ 634.0040
.03 GLASS CLEAR TEMPERED $ 100.00
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
CTC30 CAPTURE TOP CAP 301 $ 31.00 $ 31.0041
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
C8FR4866.P1.CB CAPTURE FRAME, 8-WIRE SYSTEM, 48W X
66H PWR BASE-STD BELT,COVER-BLANK
1 $ 606.00 $ 606.0042
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
CTT4828 CAPTURE FABRIC TACKABLE TILE, 48W X 28H1 $ 160.00 $ 160.0043
.1 GRADE 1 PANEL FABRICS $ 0.00
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
CTT4832 CAPTURE FABRIC TACKABLE TILE, 48W X 32H1 $ 168.00 $ 168.0044
.1 GRADE 1 PANEL FABRICS $ 0.00
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
CTT4860 CAPTURE FABRIC TACKABLE TILE, 48W X 60H1 $ 297.00 $ 297.0045
.1 GRADE 1 PANEL FABRICS $ 0.00
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
01-020.visual.sp4 Page 5 of 7 1/27/2023
Part NumberQty List Ext ListLine #
CGSFR4824 CAPTURE GLASS STACKER FRAME, 48W X 24H1 $ 794.00 $ 794.0046
.03 GLASS CLEAR TEMPERED $ 132.00
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
CTC48 CAPTURE TOP CAP 481 $ 42.00 $ 42.0047
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
C8FR3666.P1.CB CAPTURE FRAME, 8-WIRE SYSTEM, 36W X
66H PWR BASE-STD BELT,COVER-BLANK
2 $ 565.00 $ 1,130.0048
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
CTT3628 CAPTURE FABRIC TACKABLE TILE, 36W X 28H2 $ 131.00 $ 262.0049
.1 GRADE 1 PANEL FABRICS $ 0.00
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
CMT3632 CAPTURE MAGNETIC MARKERBOARD TILE,
36W X 32H
2 $ 233.00 $ 466.0050
CTT3660 CAPTURE FABRIC TACKABLE TILE, 36W X 60H2 $ 244.00 $ 488.0051
.1 GRADE 1 PANEL FABRICS $ 0.00
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
CGSFR3624 CAPTURE GLASS STACKER FRAME, 36W X 24H2 $ 671.00 $ 1,342.0052
.03 GLASS CLEAR TEMPERED $ 100.00
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
CTC36 CAPTURE TOP CAP 362 $ 33.00 $ 66.0053
.T1 SMOOTH TRIM COLORS $ 0.00
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
CSWDS42.FL.RH CAPTURE 42w x 90h 36" OPENING, SWING
DOOR SECTION, FULL LITE DOOR, RH SWING
1 $ 5,987.00 $ 5,987.0054
.03 GLASS CLEAR TEMPERED $ 307.00
.V VINYL COVERED DOOR (edge will match vinyl color) $ 0.00
.1 SMOOTH VINYL COLORS $ 0.00
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
01-020.visual.sp4 Page 6 of 7 1/27/2023
Part NumberQty List Ext ListLine #
CTC42 CAPTURE TOP CAP 421 $ 39.00 $ 39.0055
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
CCC90 CAPTURE STD FRAME, CORNER COVER, 90H3 $ 262.00 $ 786.0056
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
CSWDSCC90 CAPTURE SWING DOOR CORNER COVER, 90H1 $ 262.00 $ 262.0057
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
CILC90 CAPTURE INLINE PANEL TO PANEL
CONNECTION, 90H
9 $ 76.00 $ 684.0058
CPD151 CAPTURE POWER DUPLEX RECEPTACLE,
6/PKG, CIRCUIT I
1 $ 199.00 $ 199.0059
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
CPD152 CAPTURE POWER DUPLEX RECEPTACLE,
6/PKG, CIRCUIT II
1 $ 199.00 $ 199.0060
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
CPD153 CAPTURE POWER DUPLEX RECEPTACLE,
6/PKG, CIRCUIT III
1 $ 199.00 $ 199.0061
... Skipped Option $ 0.00
CPRBFH CAPTURE POWER FEED HARNESS 72",
HARDWIRED
1 $ 233.00 $ 233.0062
PPC20 POWERPAC CONNECTOR FOR IN-LINE BLK TO
BLK 20W
3 $ 120.00 $ 360.0063
PPC22 POWERPAC CONNECTOR FOR CORNER BLK TO
BLK 22W
1 $ 120.00 $ 120.0064
$ 38,609.00Subtotal:
Total List:$ 38,609.00
01-020.visual.sp4 Page 7 of 7 1/27/2023